

037	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	10,700.00	10,700.00	
038	Remove Concrete Curb and/or Gutter	Ft	74.00		0.00	23.00	1,702.00	
039	Remove Drop Inlet	Each	1.00		0.00	2,300.00	2,300.00	
040	Remove Drop Inlet Frame and Grate Assembly	Each	1.00		0.00	400.00	400.00	
041	Remove Asphalt Concrete Pavement	SqYd	37.30		0.00	27.00	1,007.10	
042	Remove Concrete Pavement	SqYd	37.30		0.00	40.00	1,492.00	
043	Remove Concrete Median Pavement	SqYd	12.30		0.00	36.00	442.80	
044	Gravel Cushion	Ton	25.00		0.00	45.00	1,125.00	
045	Asphalt Concrete Composite	Ton	37.40		0.00	320.00	11,968.00	
046	Cold Milling Asphalt Concrete	SqYd	267.00		0.00	14.00	3,738.00	
047	4" Barrier Type Median PCC Pavement	SqYd	10.30		0.00	144.00	1,483.20	
048	Nonreinforced PCC Pavement Repair	SqYd	37.30		0.00	162.00	6,042.60	
049	Dowel Bar	Each	12.00		0.00	30.00	360.00	
050	Insert Steel Bar in PCC Pavement	Each	30.00		0.00	32.00	960.00	
051	Class M6 Concrete	CuYd	1.10		0.00	3,500.00	3,850.00	
052	Reinforcing Steel	Lb	212.00		0.00	10.00	2,120.00	
053	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 4"	Ft	50.00		0.00	6.00	300.00	
054	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 4"	Ft	50.00		0.00	2.00	100.00	
055	Flagging	Hour	20.00		0.00	36.03	720.60	
056	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	68.50		0.00	5.00	342.50	
057	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	3,025.00	3,025.00	
058	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	Each	1.00		0.00	670.00	670.00	
059	Type F69 Concrete Curb and Gutter	Ft	60.00		0.00	75.00	4,500.00	
060	Modified Type P9 Concrete Gutter	Ft	14.00		0.00	75.00	1,050.00	
061	Type E Frame and Grate	Each	1.00		0.00	3,300.00	3,300.00	
TOTAL					0.00		189,413.40	0.00